Bus

B Bus ALSA Irun-Madrid Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Madrid (Intercam Av.America) — Burgos (Gamonal) Madrid (Intercam Av.America) — Burgos (Gamonal)
5 stops Monday 22:00
Open route schedule
Tuesday 22:00
Madrid (Intercam Av.America)
Wednesday 22:00
Aeropuerto Madrid - Barajas T4
Thursday 22:00
Lerma
Friday 22:00
Burgos
Burgos (Gamonal) Saturday 22:00
Sunday 22:00
Route info

Direction: Madrid (Intercam Av.America)
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 3 hour 5 min

Danostia/
Santander - San Sak -4

Bilbao
Pamplona/
Iruna

Lskadi

~oria
Gasteiz

Lografia

Huesca
Palencia

; Soria '?aragoya
Walladolid '

o
Aragon

Segovia
ca ;.

Alcald
F |{'_r|:] res

Avila
Teruel

Madrid =] DpenStreetMap contributors

B Al SA — Irun-Madrid BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-ALSA-1368670332-1951245260
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-ALSA-1368670332-1951245260
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-ALSA-1368670332-1951245260

Direction Route schedule

Madrid (Intercam Av.America) — San Sebastian Madrid (Intercam Av.America) — San Sebastian
10 stops Monday 13:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 13:00
Madrid (Intercam Av.America)

Wednesday 13:00
Aeropuerto Madrid - Barajas T4

Thursday 13:00
Burgos

Friday 13:00
Briviesca
Miranda De Ebro Saturday 13:00
Vitoria-Gasteiz Sunday 13:00
Alsasua/Altsasu )

Route info
Beasain Direction: Madrid (Intercam Av.America)

Stops: 10
Tolosa

Trip Duration: 6 hour 45 min

San Sebastian


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-ALSA-1368670332-1951245260

Direction
Madrid (Intercam Av.America) — San Sebastian

4 stops

Open route schedule

Madrid (Intercam Av.America)

Aeropuerto Madrid - Barajas T4

Vitoria-Gasteiz

San Sebastian

Route schedule
Madrid (Intercam Av.America) — San Sebastian

Monday 16:00-17:00
Tuesday 16:00-17:00
Wednesday 16:00-17:00
Thursday 16:00-17:00
Friday 16:00-17:00
Saturday 16:00-17:00
Sunday 16:00-17:00
Route info

Direction: Madrid (Intercam Av.America)
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 5 hour 45 min


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-ALSA-1368670332-1951245260

Direction

Madrid (Intercam Av.America) — Irun

14 stops

Open route schedule

Madrid (Intercam Av.America)

Buitrago De Lozoya

Aranda De Duero

Lerma

Burgos

Briviesca

Miranda De Ebro

Vitoria-Gasteiz

Alsasua/Altsasu

Beasain

Ordizia

Tolosa

San Sebastian

Irun

Route schedule
Madrid (Intercam Av.America) — Irun

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Madrid (Intercam Av.America)
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 7 hour 10 min

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-ALSA-1368670332-1951245260

Direction
Madrid (Intercam Av.America) — Irun

5 stops

Open route schedule

Madrid (Intercam Av.America)

Burgos

Vitoria-Gasteiz

San Sebastian

Irun

Route schedule
Madrid (Intercam Av.America) — Irun

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Madrid (Intercam Av.America)
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 6 hour 30 min

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-ALSA-1368670332-1951245260

Direction Route schedule

Madrid (Intercam Av.America) — Vitoria-Gasteiz Madrid (Intercam Av.America) — Vitoria-Gasteiz
4 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Madrid (Intercam Av.America)

Wednesday -
Aeropuerto Madrid - Barajas T4

Thursday -
Burgos

Friday 09:00
Vitoria-Gasteiz

Saturday -

Sunday 09:00

Route info

Direction: Madrid (Intercam Av.America)
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 4 hour 30 min


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-ALSA-1368670332-1951245260

Direction
Madrid (Intercam Av.America) — San Sebastian

6 stops

Open route schedule

Madrid (Intercam Av.America)

Aeropuerto Madrid - Barajas T4

Vitoria-Gasteiz

Arrasate/Mondragon

Eibar

San Sebastian

Route schedule
Madrid (Intercam Av.America) — San Sebastian

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Madrid (Intercam Av.America)
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 6 hour 0 min

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-ALSA-1368670332-1951245260

Direction
Irun — Madrid (Intercam Av.America)

11 stops

Open route schedule

Irun

San Sebastian

Tolosa

Ordizia

Beasain

Alsasua/Altsasu

Vitoria-Gasteiz

Burgos

Aranda De Duero

Aeropuerto Madrid - Barajas T4

Madrid (Intercam Av.America)

Route schedule
Irun — Madrid (Intercam Av.America)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: lrun
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 7 hour 10 min

08:30-18:30

08:30-18:30

08:30-18:30

08:30-18:30

08:30-18:30

08:30-18:30

08:30-18:30


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-ALSA-1368670332-1951245260

Direction Route schedule

Burgos — Madrid (Intercam Av.America) Burgos — Madrid (Intercam Av.America)
4 stops Monday 07:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:30
Burgos

Wednesday 07:30
Lerma

Thursday 07:30
Aeropuerto Madrid - Barajas T4

Friday 07:30
Madrid (Intercam Av.America)

Saturday 07:30

Sunday 07:30

Route info

Direction: Burgos
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 2 hour 55 min


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-ALSA-1368670332-1951245260

Direction

San Sebastian — Burgos

8 stops

Open route schedule

San Sebastian

Tolosa

Beasain

Alsasua/Altsasu

Vitoria-Gasteiz

Miranda De Ebro

Briviesca

Burgos

Route schedule
San Sebastian — Burgos

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: San Sebastian
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 3 hour 30 min

20:30

20:30

20:30

20:30

20:30

20:30

20:30


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-ALSA-1368670332-1951245260

Direction
Irun — Madrid (Intercam Av.America)

7 stops

Open route schedule

Irun

San Sebastian

Eibar

Arrasate/Mondragon

Vitoria-Gasteiz

Aeropuerto Madrid - Barajas T4

Madrid (Intercam Av.America)

Route schedule
Irun — Madrid (Intercam Av.America)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: lrun
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 6 hour 40 min

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-ALSA-1368670332-1951245260

Direction

Burgos — San Sebastian

8 stops

Open route schedule

Burgos

Briviesca

Miranda De Ebro

Vitoria-Gasteiz

Alsasua/Altsasu

Beasain

Tolosa

San Sebastian

Route schedule
Burgos — San Sebastian

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Burgos
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 3 hour 20 min

06:45

06:45

06:45

06:45

06:45

06:45

06:45


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-ALSA-1368670332-1951245260

Direction

Madrid (Intercam Av.America) — Irun

15 stops

Open route schedule

Madrid (Intercam Av.America)

Aeropuerto Madrid - Barajas T4

Buitrago De Lozoya

Aranda De Duero

Lerma

Burgos

Briviesca

Miranda De Ebro

Vitoria-Gasteiz

Alsasua/Altsasu

Beasain

Ordizia

Tolosa

San Sebastian

Irun

Route schedule
Madrid (Intercam Av.America) — Irun

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Madrid (Intercam Av.America)
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 7 hour 25 min

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-ALSA-1368670332-1951245260

Direction

Madrid (Intercam Av.America) — Burgos

3 stops

Open route schedule

Madrid (Intercam Av.America)

Aeropuerto Madrid - Barajas T4

Burgos

Route schedule
Madrid (Intercam Av.America) — Burgos

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Madrid (Intercam Av.America)
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 3 hour 0 min

12:30

12:30

ALSA Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Villafranca de

Ordizia

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-ALSA-1368670332-1951245260

